Storage Series | TLC SD Card
TLC SD Card
 SD Cards under DAHUA Own Brand
  Features
· Use TLC storage medium, cost-effective;
· High transmission speed, to be a higher class UHS-I, at least to be 20MB/s;
· High adaptability, water-proof, shock-proof, X-ray proof, high and low temperature resistance, etc. ;

Certifications CE (EN55022, EN55024)
FCC (ANSI C63.4, CFR 47 FCC PART 15)
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Storage
DH-PFM110 16GB TLC SD card
DH-PFM111 32GB TLC SD card
DH-PFM112 64GB TLC SD card
DH-PFM113 128GB TLC SD card
Rev 001.001 © 2018  Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Lens Series | TLC SD Card
Dimensions (mm/inch)